
DAY MENU

CARDAMOM SCENTED GRANOLA
stone fruit, greek yogurt, honey

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
blueberry, pistachio, coffee butter, 
maple syrup

CALIFORNIA AVOCADO
seeded toast, pistachio, lime, radish, 
chive blossom

BAKED EGGS
black kale, turnip, ricotta, parmesan, 
baguette

AGED CHEDDAR POLENTA
poached eggs, charred scallion, jalapeno

ISRAELI COUSCOUS
saffron, chickpea, labneh, currants, 
pine nut, za’atar

BONITO TUNA
fennel, grain mustard, cornichon, 
danish rye

SOFT SCRAMBLED EGGS
thick bacon or sausage crumble, chili jam,
black kale, country bread

SWEET GEM LETTUCE
dungeness crab, buttermilk, dill, juniper

SMOKED TROUT SANDWICH
ricotta, sumac, watercress, crispy potato

PRIME FLAT IRON
sunny eggs, blistered tomato, soft herbs

9

10

11

13

12

11

14

15

17

16

18

*20% Gratuity is added to parties of 8 or more

crispy potatoes 4

thick cut bacon 5

two eggs any style 4

sausage crumble 5

sourdough toast 4

sauteed black kale 3

blistered tomato 3

local fruit 3

organic yogurt 4

SIDES


